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Job criteria

Keyword

Enter keywords

Location

All locations

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy
MSA, MA

Greater Lowell WIA

Function

Show more...

All functions

Medical / Health

Information Technology

Operations / Logistics

Sales / Biz. Development

Engineering / QA

Occupation

Show more...

All occupations

Management Occupations
(SOC 11-0000.00)

Computer and Mathematical
Occupations (SOC 15-
0000.00)

Transportation and Material
Moving Occupations (SOC
53-0000.00)

Sales and Related
Occupations (SOC 41-
0000.00)

Architecture and Engineering
Occupations (SOC 17-
0000.00)

Level of Experience

Skill

Certification

Education Level

All education

GED/High School

Associate Level

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree

Doctoral Degree

Search Definition:
All results in Greater Lowell WIA

Here is a summary of the data matching your query. 
Click on the links in any section to view more information.

  Current Job Openings 5,083

  Hiring Scale

 53

  Demand Pressure

Nationally   candidates  job opening

  Competitive Intensity

Locally   candidates  direct employer

  Market Salary

$42,800 $74,450 $106,100 Nationally

$47,150 $83,900 $120,650 Locally

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy, MA  53

Selected Locations  53

  Candidate Locations (National)

  Top Skills

Time and attendance

Quality Assurance (QA)

Linux

D Language

Systems Integration

240

223

217

211

169

  Candidate Supply

Baseline

Location

16,868,000

3,677,000

44
days

  Average Posting Period

  Top Titles

Software Engineer

Senior Software Engineer

Customer Service
Representative

Administrative Assistant

Registered Nurse

453

403

396

387

322

Boston-Cambridge-Quincy, MA  53

Selected Locations  53

  Candidate Locations (Local)

  Top Certifications

Driver's License

Commercial Driver's License
(CDL)

Secret Clearance

Certified Registered Nurse (RN)

HAZMAT

439

268

168

136

107

  Employers Who Have Hired

Kronos

Parexel

5,628
3995

2282

25

4009

http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/search?country=US&jloc=wib-244#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/talent_requisition?country=US&jloc=wib-244#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/candidates?country=US&jloc=wib-244#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244&mapview=msa#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/world?country=US&jloc=wib-244#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/employers?country=US&jloc=wib-244&s=volume#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/jobs?country=US&jloc=wib-244#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/trends?country=US&interval=monthly&jloc=wib-244&methodology=available&timeframe=f2012-04-15-2016-04-13#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/counts?country=US&jloc=wib-244&methodology=available&timeframe=f2012-04-15-2016-04-13#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/myjobs?country=US&jloc=wib-244&myjobs%5Bmyshown%5D=20&myjobs%5Bmysort%5D=jobscore#
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/jobs?country=US&jloc=wib-244
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/talent_requisition?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Banchor%5D=talent-market-salary
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244&mapzoom=country&t%5Banchor%5D=candidate-locations
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/skills?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Btimeframe%5D=h1460
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/candidates?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Banchor%5D=talent-supply
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/talent_requisition?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Banchor%5D=talent-average-posting-period
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/titles?country=US&jloc=wib-244
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/labor_market?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Banchor%5D=candidate-locations
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/certifications?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Btimeframe%5D=h1460
http://www.wantedanalytics.com/wa/talent_requisition?country=US&jloc=wib-244&t%5Banchor%5D=talent-historical-hiring


Settings 

Locations

Connecticut
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New York
Rhode Island
Vermont

Occupations

No restrictions.

Salary

Source

Job Type

Green Level

Employer criteria

My Market

  Employers Hiring Now

Raytheon Corporation

Kronos

Kronos Optimal Health

EMD

United Technologies

917
192

134

127

106

103

Raytheon Corporation

Red Hat

University of Massachusetts
Lowell

1870

1379

1238
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